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Final Results
SDC 7 - Kristianstad
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SDC 7 - Kristianstad - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 687.0706 49. Tobias Henriksson +Open S U SWE monthe

2 98.95 679.8629 126. Erik Nilsson +Open - U SWE erikpewpew

3 82.66 567.9607 154. Ida Rinaldo +Open J U SWE

4 82.56 567.2637 44. Robert Hansson +Open S U SWE hanssom

5 72.16 495.8171 149. Alexandra Rinaldo +Open L U SWE ladyalex

6 64.18 440.9564 76. Roger W*** +Open - U SWE majtii

7 63.07 433.3466 64. Mikael Rikede -Open S U SWE

8 62.23 427.5362 142. Benny Odenholt -Open - U SWE

9 61.34 421.4224 69. Daniel Larsson +Open - U SWE swedan

10 61.30 421.1784 92. Andreas Arvebrink +Open - U SWE creacito

11 49.54 340.3698 111. Lars Jönsson -Open SS U SWE znake

12 40.48 278.1178 199. Per Rosendahl -Open S U SWE rosen

DQ 214. Paul Jackson -Open - U SWE
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SDC 7 - Kristianstad - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 672.0340 155. Kent Westerlund +Standard S U SWE kwesen

2 93.57 628.8237 37. Pär Hylander -Standard S U SWE hylander

3 83.87 563.6235 84. Magnus Söderlind -Standard - U SWE manne

4 79.01 530.9511 63. Andreas Karlsson +Standard - U SWE badass40

5 77.91 523.5506 8. Mathias Johansson -Standard - U SWE johanzon

6 75.12 504.8115 127. Håkan T Söderholm -Standard - U SWE semperprimus

7 74.66 501.7515 34. Morten Jörgensen -Standard - U SWE netromj

8 72.47 486.9970 93. Robin Persson -Standard - U SWE 78rope22

9 72.16 484.9681 116. Jan Bodé -Standard SS A DNK jan63

10 71.09 477.7751 23. Bengt Karlsson -Standard S U SWE

11 67.16 451.3204 110. Stefan Kruse +Standard - U SWE dirty

12 66.39 446.1366 66. Anders Zander +Standard - U SWE masterwelder

13 65.16 437.8695 39. Jakob Thorsteinsson +Standard S U SWE lothbrok

14 64.99 436.7491 70. Göran Bager -Standard - U SWE

15 60.08 403.7334 166. Björn Elfvin -Standard SS U SWE bjoelf

16 57.58 386.9549 140. Johan Appelkvist -Standard - U SWE appeal

17 56.84 381.9857 11. Kent Holm -Standard SS U DNK kent1

18 56.34 378.6137 101. Martin Arildsson -Standard S U SWE

19 56.25 378.0022 157. Max Karlsson -Standard - U SWE maxhunter365

20 55.60 373.6580 74. Herman Alklint -Standard - U SWE hemme

21 54.09 363.4976 146. Gustav Brogren -Standard S U SWE

22 53.84 361.8075 156. Jessica Karlsson +Standard L U SWE baghera

23 53.25 357.8317 178. Martin Hallberg -Standard S U SWE starke

24 51.13 343.6198 122. Thette Holmberg -Standard L U SWE misspurple

25 50.51 339.4597 30. Robin Nilsson -Standard - U SWE

26 49.97 335.7919 29. Erik Johansson -Standard - U SWE agerik

27 48.39 325.2197 48. Rikard Henrysson -Standard - U SWE

28 48.35 324.9385 87. André Bjärby +Standard - U SWE

29 47.84 321.5335 9. Peter Nilsson -Standard S U SWE

30 45.95 308.7768 144. Daniel Persson -Standard - U SWE

31 45.36 304.8502 117. Irene Jönsson -Standard LS U SWE dorran

32 41.50 278.8762 38. Marcus Hultgren -Standard - U SWE

33 41.18 276.7117 113. Anders Sandberg -Standard S U SWE welder

34 39.35 264.4345 175. Andreas Anjestål -Standard - U SWE freehanddimes

35 32.25 216.7311 215. Dick Larsson -Standard S U SWE

36 30.62 205.7494 210. Natasja Jackson Wallin -Standard L U SWE

37 30.48 204.8111 216. Emil Randau -Standard - U SWE

38 30.41 204.3937 220. Alaa Sepphan -Standard - U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 26.13 175.5787 78. Joakim Malm -Standard - U SWE

40 22.00 147.8650 170. Christofer Ramkvist -Standard S U SWE aklagare

41 16.31 109.5755 177. Marie Mattiasson -Standard L U SWE wirecutter
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SDC 7 - Kristianstad - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 681.4116 121. Carl Schultze -Production - U SWE schultze

2 97.25 662.6592 75. Klas Ekegren -Production - U SWE oaken

3 93.61 637.8451 209. Jens Lundholm -Production - U SWE

4 87.25 594.5534 96. Daniel Aldén -Production - U SWE alden

5 81.48 555.2033 4. Gustav Mogren -Production - U SWE

6 78.90 537.6272 7. Peter Johansson -Production S U SWE pewpew

7 78.72 536.4016 65. Alexander Perlman -Production - U SWE slutbossen

8 77.14 525.6218 6. Kenneth K -Production S U DNK

9 75.48 514.3159 174. Magnus Pihlqvist -Production - U SWE pilen

10 73.88 503.3952 79. Greger Kontojoki -Production - U SWE

11 72.46 493.7846 13. Lars Rosling -Production - U SWE rosling

12 70.47 480.1955 55. Eric Ericsson -Production - U SWE sweaa

13 69.99 476.9259 28. Mikkel Schulz -Production - U DNK

14 69.49 473.5007 133. Jonas Axelsson -Production S U SWE

15 65.68 447.5361 62. Anders Petersson -Production - U SWE pets

16 64.74 441.1608 25. Mattias Rundqvist -Production - U SWE

17 61.67 420.1950 15. Peder Nilsson -Production - U SWE

18 61.14 416.5933 211. David NotKnown -Production - U SWE

19 59.87 407.9393 184. Anders Thustrup -Production - U SWE abthustrup

20 58.10 395.8854 12. Joakim Toresten -Production - U SWE djt

21 56.25 383.2689 10. Jonas Bengtsson -Production - U SWE hera1977

22 55.72 379.7011 42. Johan Blomster -Production - U SWE blomster

23 52.60 358.4345 46. Damir Ahmetovic -Production S U SWE damaxir

24 52.54 358.0072 54. Christoffer Wingårdh -Production - U SWE

25 51.95 353.9615 90. Olle Aranäs -Production - U SWE olar

26 49.00 333.9044 153. Johan P -Production - U SWE cephyr

27 48.50 330.5035 162. Daniel Müller -Production - U SWE kalleanka

28 48.45 330.1505 85. Moa Hvass -Production J U SWE

29 46.55 317.2205 98. Erik Mattsson -Production - U SWE

30 44.93 306.1301 168. Erik Götblad -Production S U SWE

31 44.44 302.8142 53. Henrik Kalling -Production S U SWE thunderpants

32 43.99 299.7683 181. Fredrik Welander -Production S U SWE praxis

33 42.70 290.9325 115. Susan Liu -Production L U SWE

34 41.71 284.1915 61. Elwyn Revelj -Production SJ U SWE elya1199

35 35.29 240.4775 165. Jacob Damm -Production - U SWE

36 32.09 218.6556 139. Kevin Elvstrand -Production - U SWE

37 26.30 179.1860 32. Nicklas Andersson -Production S U SWE nicklas

38 22.13 150.8065 135. André Svanborg -Production - U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 19.61 133.6285 145. Tom Karlsson -Production - U SWE

40 17.10 116.5302 134. Hanne Bödker -Production L U SWE

41 16.57 112.9096 56. Liselott Tuwesson -Production L U SWE defacto
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SDC 7 - Kristianstad - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 709.3554 163. Martin Johansson -Revolver - U SWE martinrevo

2 77.27 548.0887 176. Fredrik Lundberg +Revolver S U SWE borderterrier
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SDC 7 - Kristianstad - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 720.0000 147. Pavel Ibenforth -Classic - U DNK ibenforth

2 56.38 405.9624 112. Kim Falkenback -Classic S U SWE

3 48.30 347.7876 188. Ola Knutsson -Classic SS U SWE hex

4 36.87 265.4862 22. Fredrik Ivarsson -Classic - U SWE
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SDC 7 - Kristianstad - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 707.4754 2. Albin Hylander -Production Optics - U SWE hylanderjunior

2 98.55 697.2506 107. Fredric Hidesand -Production Optics - U SWE ssgcaptain

3 84.47 597.5956 201. Lars Hagemann -Production Optics S GM DNK hagemann

4 84.22 595.8609 167. Oskar Elfvin -Production Optics - U SWE elvino

5 77.29 546.8132 43. Johan Spångberg -Production Optics - U SWE

6 75.37 533.2172 72. Joakim Classon -Production Optics S U SWE glockproduction

7 75.17 531.7885 31. Peter Lundberg -Production Optics S U SWE astorx

8 74.70 528.4887 26. Dan Mårtensson -Production Optics - U SWE dmartensson

9 71.53 506.0225 20. Mattias Haapaniemi -Production Optics S U SWE mrhappy

10 71.23 503.9336 24. Victor Mårtensson -Production Optics J U SWE timewaster

11 70.45 498.3813 148. Jesper Håkansson -Production Optics S U SWE jpha

12 69.28 490.1260 16. Roland Muntoiu -Production Optics - U SWE

13 68.57 485.1289 225. Steve Knutsson -Production Optics S U SWE stevo

14 68.42 484.0720 88. Niclas Seydlitz -Production Optics S U SWE bossebus

15 65.89 466.1262 103. Dragan Simic -Production Optics - U SWE simic

16 65.78 465.3458 57. Joakim Revelj -Production Optics - U SWE beardedman77

17 64.65 457.3765 50. Johan Henningsson -Production Optics S U SWE jhenningsson

18 63.66 450.3464 94. Christian Andersson -Production Optics - U SWE snapphanen

19 61.87 437.7350 97. Mikael Floberg -Production Optics S U SWE mickeys

20 61.11 432.3519 159. Fredrik Engman -Production Optics - U SWE

21 60.88 430.6822 83. Örjan Hvass -Production Optics S U SWE bulman

22 60.73 429.6408 123. Daniel Padellaro -Production Optics - U SWE hooja

23 59.90 423.7435 172. Peter Norrthon -Production Optics - U SWE

24 59.76 422.7657 132. Mats Ahlqvist -Production Optics SS U SWE matti

25 58.67 415.1013 41. Calle Lholm -Production Optics - U SWE

26 58.31 412.5437 86. Johan Kinhult -Production Optics S U SWE snakedr66

27 56.67 400.9236 1. Oscar Krook -Production Optics - U SWE platemate

28 55.50 392.6435 33. Camilla Nordgren -Production Optics L U SWE ior

29 55.09 389.7473 179. Örjan Lindgren -Production Optics - U SWE banarne357

30 54.68 386.8410 19. Morten Vestergaard -Production Optics S U DNK vestergaard

31 53.51 378.5784 14. Jimmy Ihl -Production Optics S U SWE ihlskan

32 53.06 375.4145 5. Mattias Bjerlin -Production Optics - U SWE mattias790930

33 50.00 353.7354 152. Ola Nordström -Production Optics - U SWE olno

34 49.94 353.3189 208. Henrik Swennergren -Production Optics - U SWE mrhsw

35 49.49 350.1348 150. Karl Liljekvist -Production Optics - U SWE

36 49.35 349.1379 189. Jörgen Boström -Production Optics S U SWE

37 48.86 345.6983 21. Johan Velin -Production Optics - U SWE

38 48.06 340.0021 18. Niclas Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 41.19 291.4220 114. Petter Naef -Production Optics S M SWE

40 36.69 259.5896 51. Liselott Forsberg -Production Optics L U SWE lofo

41 27.57 195.0232 212. Christoffer Hermansson -Production Optics - U SWE blastn01

42 24.79 175.3685 45. Kristina Liljeholm -Production Optics L U SWE

43 24.49 173.2352 130. Henrik Jigmo -Production Optics - U SWE

44 16.06 113.6273 71. Örjan Tollbom -Production Optics GS U SWE oldiebutgoldie
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SDC 7 - Kristianstad - Results

STANDARD LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 361.8077 156. Jessica Karlsson +Standard L U SWE baghera

2 94.97 343.6197 122. Thette Holmberg -Standard L U SWE misspurple

3 84.26 304.8504 117. Irene Jönsson -Standard LS U SWE dorran

4 56.87 205.7492 210. Natasja Jackson Wallin -Standard L U SWE

5 30.29 109.5755 177. Marie Mattiasson -Standard L U SWE wirecutter
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SDC 7 - Kristianstad - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 672.0340 155. Kent Westerlund +Standard S U SWE kwesen

2 93.57 628.8237 37. Pär Hylander -Standard S U SWE hylander

3 72.16 484.9682 116. Jan Bodé -Standard SS A DNK jan63

4 71.09 477.7751 23. Bengt Karlsson -Standard S U SWE

5 65.16 437.8694 39. Jakob Thorsteinsson +Standard S U SWE lothbrok

6 60.08 403.7334 166. Björn Elfvin -Standard SS U SWE bjoelf

7 56.84 381.9856 11. Kent Holm -Standard SS U DNK kent1

8 56.34 378.6137 101. Martin Arildsson -Standard S U SWE

9 54.09 363.4976 146. Gustav Brogren -Standard S U SWE

10 53.25 357.8317 178. Martin Hallberg -Standard S U SWE starke

11 47.84 321.5334 9. Peter Nilsson -Standard S U SWE

12 41.18 276.7118 113. Anders Sandberg -Standard S U SWE welder

13 32.25 216.7310 215. Dick Larsson -Standard S U SWE

14 22.00 147.8650 170. Christofer Ramkvist -Standard S U SWE aklagare
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SDC 7 - Kristianstad - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 537.6272 7. Peter Johansson -Production S U SWE pewpew

2 97.77 525.6218 6. Kenneth K -Production S U DNK

3 88.07 473.5006 133. Jonas Axelsson -Production S U SWE

4 66.67 358.4345 46. Damir Ahmetovic -Production S U SWE damaxir

5 56.94 306.1301 168. Erik Götblad -Production S U SWE

6 56.32 302.8142 53. Henrik Kalling -Production S U SWE thunderpants

7 55.76 299.7683 181. Fredrik Welander -Production S U SWE praxis

8 33.33 179.1859 32. Nicklas Andersson -Production S U SWE nicklas
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SDC 7 - Kristianstad - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 687.0706 49. Tobias Henriksson +Open S U SWE monthe

2 82.56 567.2636 44. Robert Hansson +Open S U SWE hanssom

3 63.07 433.3466 64. Mikael Rikede -Open S U SWE

4 49.54 340.3696 111. Lars Jönsson -Open SS U SWE znake

5 40.48 278.1178 199. Per Rosendahl -Open S U SWE rosen
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SDC 7 - Kristianstad - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 597.5958 201. Lars Hagemann -Production Optics S GM DNK hagemann

2 89.23 533.2173 72. Joakim Classon -Production Optics S U SWE glockproduction

3 88.99 531.7885 31. Peter Lundberg -Production Optics S U SWE astorx

4 84.68 506.0228 20. Mattias Haapaniemi -Production Optics S U SWE mrhappy

5 83.40 498.3813 148. Jesper Håkansson -Production Optics S U SWE jpha

6 81.18 485.1290 225. Steve Knutsson -Production Optics S U SWE stevo

7 81.00 484.0720 88. Niclas Seydlitz -Production Optics S U SWE bossebus

8 76.54 457.3766 50. Johan Henningsson -Production Optics S U SWE jhenningsson

9 73.25 437.7348 97. Mikael Floberg -Production Optics S U SWE mickeys

10 72.07 430.6822 83. Örjan Hvass -Production Optics S U SWE bulman

11 70.74 422.7659 132. Mats Ahlqvist -Production Optics SS U SWE matti

12 69.03 412.5437 86. Johan Kinhult -Production Optics S U SWE snakedr66

13 64.73 386.8410 19. Morten Vestergaard -Production Optics S U DNK vestergaard

14 63.35 378.5784 14. Jimmy Ihl -Production Optics S U SWE ihlskan

15 58.42 349.1379 189. Jörgen Boström -Production Optics S U SWE

16 56.89 340.0021 18. Niclas Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE

17 48.77 291.4220 114. Petter Naef -Production Optics S M SWE

18 19.01 113.6273 71. Örjan Tollbom -Production Optics GS U SWE oldiebutgoldie


